
I.D.:	67054940

ECHIPAMENTE	DE	RETEA	pt	OF	Bihor

Data
publicarii

09.03.22 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

4.165,00	RON	-	4.165,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.ROUTER-RB3011UiAS-RM	Router	Mikrotik,	10x	RJ45	Gigabit,	1x	SFP,	CPU	ARM	Dual-Core,
Display	LCD	2.SWITCH-CSS326-24G-2S+RM	Mikrotik	Switch	Cloud	Smart,	24x	Porturi	Gigabit,
2x	Porturi	SFP+,	Carcasa	1U	Rackmount,	SwOS	3.CABLU	-	GHT-SFP-10G-AOC3M	-	Cablu	Activ,
GHT-NET,	Active	Optical	Cable	(AOC),	2	X	Module	SFP+,	10G,	3m	4.Modul	SFP,	GHT-NET,
1Gbps,	LC	Conector,	10km,	Cisco	GLC-BX-10D	Compatibil	(SMF,1550nm-TX/1310nm-RX)
5.Modul	SFP,	GHT-NET,	1Gbps,	LC	Conector,	10km,	Cisco	GLC-BX-10U	Compatibil
(SMF,1310nm-TX/1550nm-RX)	6.Patchcablu	LC/PC-LC/PC	7.ACCES	POINT-RbcAPGi-5acD2nD
Mikrotik	cAP	ac	Alb	Power	over	Ethernet	(PoE)	Suport	mai	putin


